
FULLY OPTIMIZED &
AUTOMATED
PROCESSES WITH
THE BEST
FLEXIBILITY & EFFICIENCY

MONO

A REAL SUPERHERO MEMBER OF GROWLIGHT FAMILY.

A better way to see!



ELECTROMECHANIC SPECIFICATIONS

SPECTRUM

*Legal disclaimer – Fiberli LED grow lights for cannabis production are only sold to
geographical territories where the growth of cannabis is legalized by local laws. 

3 A

-30° +50°

>0.95

1 kg

Voltage

Watt

Amps at 220V

Max Ambient temp

Power factor (cosØ)

Power connection

Dim

Weight

DIMENSIONS

35.000h
L90B50 IP65

Mono

3000

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

1
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Mono Seedling

3000

0,2

0,4

0,6

0,8

1

400 500 600 700 800

20

29

35

53

1200


